TEAM STANDINGS FOR WEDNESDAY NIGHT CRICKET DOUBLES

Team Games W
Division: PUMP DOUBLES

Its Time

Luck Has It
Stick Um
Wingin It
Cricket Liquors
G 2s

O W W W O O
O O B 0 W W

Cricket / 200 games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player Games MPR

Cricket Liquors

Luke Chamley 9 1.55

Jordan Kurrasch 9 1.31
Team Totals: 18 1.43

G 2s

Todd Goetschius 9 2.15

Wyatt Goetschius 9 1.61
Team Totals: 18 1.88

Its Time

Jason Pond 9 2.61

Darris Olson 9 2.24
Team Totals: 18 2.42

Luck Has It

Dan Klein 9 2.98
Josh Kellen 9 2.05
Team Totals: 18 2.51

L

O W 0~ O O

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR O9MR WHS HAT Assists

(@)

o

(@)

[

(@)

(@)

(@)

O

(@)

o

(@)

(@)

(@)

(@)

(@)

NN

Wins

o O

()]

Total
Marks

71
60
131

114
83
197

140
121
261

138
95
233

Total
Darts

137
137
274

159
155
314

1ol
162
323

139
139
278



Stick Um
Lance OFarrell
June Brehmer

Wingin It
Jeff Conrad
JAMES CONRAD

Team Totals: 18

9
9
Team Totals: 18

[

(@]

.69 3 2 0 1 0 0
.53
.61 5 2 2 1 0 0

A)
(@)
N
o
(@)
(@)

.60 2 0 0 0 0 0
.97
.29 2 0 0 0 0 0

(@]
(@]
(@]
(@]
(@]
(@]

© 2024 Arachnid 360, LLC | Created by LeagueLeader with ARACHNET  processing

(@)

(@]

)]

(@]

w

[

158
144
302

149
88
237

281
282
563

279
272
551



