TEAM STANDINGS FOR WEDNESDAY NIGHT CRICKET DOUBLES

Team	Games	W	L
Division: PUMP DOUBLES			
Its Time	9	9	0
Luck Has It	9	9	0
Stick Um	9	8	1
Wingin It	9	1	8
Cricket Liquors	9	0	9
G 2s	9	0	9

Cricket / 200 games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player			Games	MPR	5MR	6MR	7MR	8MR	9MR	WHS	нат	Assists	Wins	Total Marks	Total Darts
Cricket Liquors															
Luke Chamley			9	1.55	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	71	137
Jordan Kurrasch			9	1.31	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	60	137
	Team	Totals:	18	1.43	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	131	274
G 2s															
Todd Goetschius			9	2.15	3	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	114	159
Wyatt Goetschius	3		9	1.61	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	83	155
	Team	Totals:	18	1.88	5	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	197	314
Its Time															
Jason Pond			9	2.61	5	3	0	0	0	0	0	3	6	140	161
Darris Olson			9	2.24	4	0	2	0	0	0	0	6	3	121	162
	Team	Totals:	18	2.42	9	3	2	0	0	0	0	9	9	261	323
Luck Has It															
Dan Klein			9	2.98	4	1	3	0	0	0	0	5	4	138	139
Josh Kellen			9	2.05	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	4	5	95	139
	Team	Totals:	18	2.51	4	2	3	0	0	0	0	9	9	233	278

Stick Um														
Lance OFarrell		9	1.69	3	2	0	1	0	0	0	3	5	158	281
June Brehmer		9	1.53	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	5	3	144	282
	Team Totals:	18	1.61	5	2	2	1	0	0	0	8	8	302	563
Wingin It														
Jeff Conrad		9	1.60	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	149	279
JAMES CONRAD		9	0.97	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	88	272
	Team Totals:	18	1.29	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	237	551

© 2024 Arachnid 360, LLC | Created by LeagueLeader with **ARACHNET** processing